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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Pickworth- Stamford)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cream Poke Woods- Bardney, Lincs)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hardwick Hill- Nr Laughton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Golf Course- Nr Clipstone)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bevercotes Park- Nr Walesby)
EAST ENGLAND (West Tofts- Mundford, Norfolk)
EAST ENGLAND (Denge- Kent)
EAST ENGLAND (Bedgebury- Kent)
NORTH ENGLAND (Esthwaite Intake - Grizedale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Setmurthy)
NORTH ENGLAND (Gauging Station - East Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Bessy Bank - Grizedale)
WEST ENGLAND (Stockhill 2019)
WEST ENGLAND (Somerford & Webbs - Savernake)
WEST ENGLAND (Offwell - East Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Halwill Moor - North Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Quoditch - North Devon)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Hipperly)
YORKSHIRE (Wykeham Loft Howe)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (The Raw - Redesdale)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
NORTH ENGLAND (Captains Cabin - Spadeadam)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Corby - Northampton North)

Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Not Sold
Not Sold
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Not Sold
Kleen Kutt  Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Not Sold
A & J Scott Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Thomson Sawmills Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender07-NOV-19 Territorial
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 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29

NORTH ENGLAND (Hawk Stone - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Mitredale Pr Logs)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Pr Logs East)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Pr Logs West)
NORTH ENGLAND (The Raw - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Slately Sike - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (High Hawkhope - North Reservoir)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Corby - Northampton North)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Fd Pallet)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Corby - Northampton North)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Brea Of Newgate - Spadeadam)
NORTH ENGLAND (High Hawkhope - North Reservoir)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)

Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Not Sold
Not Sold
Not Sold
A & J Scott Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
Not Sold
Boden & Davies Ltd
Not Sold
Les Hughes & Son Ltd
Boden & Davies Ltd
Not Sold
Not Sold
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Not Sold
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Waggot Bros
Not Sold
Not Sold
D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies
D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies
D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies
D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender07-NOV-19 Territorial
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 2.30
 2.31
 2.32
 2.33
 2.34
 2.35
 2.36
 2.37
 2.38
 2.39
 2.40
 2.41
 2.42
 2.43
 2.44
 2.45
 2.46
 2.47

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Fd)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Corby - Northampton North)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bardney -  Lincs)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bardney - Lincs)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bardney - Lincs)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Charlton & Selhurst)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)

A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Sdl Biomass Ltd
<Anonymised>
Chip Chip Limited
Chip Chip Limited
Chip Chip Limited
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
S.J.F Timber Ltd
Grahams Logs
Grahams Logs
Grahams Logs
S.J.F Timber Ltd
S.J.F Timber Ltd
Not Sold
S.J.F Timber Ltd
S.J.F Timber Ltd
Not Sold

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender07-NOV-19 Territorial


