Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender07-NOV-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Pickworth- Stamford)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cream Poke Woods- Bardney, Lincs)	Mendip Forestry Ltd
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Hardwick Hill- Nr Laughton)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Golf Course- Nr Clipstone)	Des Pickard & Sons Ltd
1.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bevercotes Park- Nr Walesby)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.06	EAST ENGLAND (West Tofts- Mundford, Norfolk)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.07	EAST ENGLAND (Denge- Kent)	Not Sold
1.08	EAST ENGLAND (Bedgebury- Kent)	Not Sold
1.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Esthwaite Intake - Grizedale)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
1.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Setmurthy)	Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
1.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Gauging Station - East Kielder)	Euroforest Ltd
1.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Bessy Bank - Grizedale)	Not Sold
1.13	WEST ENGLAND (Stockhill 2019)	Kleen Kutt Ltd
1.14	WEST ENGLAND (Somerford & Webbs - Savernake)	Euroforest Ltd
1.15	WEST ENGLAND (Offwell - East Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.16	WEST ENGLAND (Halwill Moor - North Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.17	WEST ENGLAND (Quoditch - North Devon)	Euroforest Ltd
1.18	YORKSHIRE (Langdale Hipperly)	Euroforest Ltd
1.19	YORKSHIRE (Wykeham Loft Howe)	Scottish Woodlands Ltd
2.01	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Not Sold
2.02	NORTH ENGLAND (The Raw - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Captains Cabin - Spadeadam)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Corby - Northampton North)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd

Country :- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender07-NOV-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Hawk Stone - Redesdale)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Mitredale Pr Logs)	Not Sold
2.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Pr Logs East)	Not Sold
2.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Pr Logs West)	Not Sold
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (The Raw - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Slately Sike - Wark)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Roadside)
2.12	NORTH ENGLAND (High Hawkhope - North Reservoir)	Not Sold
2.13	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Boden & Davies Ltd
2.14	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)	Not Sold
2.15	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Les Hughes & Son Ltd
2.16	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Boden & Davies Ltd
2.17	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Corby - Northampton North)	Not Sold
2.18	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Fd Pallet)	Not Sold
2.19	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.20	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Not Sold
2.21	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.22	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Corby - Northampton North)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.23	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	Waggot Bros
2.24	NORTH ENGLAND (Brea Of Newgate - Spadeadam)	Not Sold
2.25	NORTH ENGLAND (High Hawkhope - North Reservoir)	Not Sold
2.26	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies
2.27	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies
2.28	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies
2.29	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies

## SRP4760R

Country :- ENGLAND

**Event :-** Tender07-NOV-19 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.30	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
2.31	SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Fd)	Sdl Biomass Ltd
2.32	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	<anonymised></anonymised>
2.33	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)	Chip Chip Limited
2.34	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)	Chip Chip Limited
2.35	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Corby - Northampton North)	Chip Chip Limited
2.36	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.37	EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)	Kronospan Sawmilling Ltd
2.38	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bardney - Lincs)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.39	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)	Grahams Logs
2.40	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bardney - Lincs)	Grahams Logs
2.41	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Bardney - Lincs)	Grahams Logs
2.42	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.43	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.44	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)	Not Sold
2.45	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Stamford)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.46	SOUTH ENGLAND (Charlton & Selhurst)	S.J.F Timber Ltd
2.47	YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)	Not Sold